2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Cadet Class
Free Practice
Classification

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Classification on the best laj

Pos.  No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2nd bestlap 2nd on lap Total time  NA1
1 609 LUCAS ANTOINE ALDAVE FORMULA CADETEXPERT  1:02.434 3 1:02.843 2 00:08:22.783 PHL
2 603 ANDRETTI MARCOSANTOS FORMULA CADETEXPERT  1:02.962 2 1:03.169 3 00:07:19.456 PHL
3 601 YUAN GAVIN BUGAYONG FORMULA CADETEXPERT 1:05.465 3 1:07.255 2 00:05:01.771 PHL
4 610 LUCIO REYES FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:05.621 3 1:.06.814 4 00:07:23.561 PHL
(5} 605 TSE LUNG CHAK MAXTATSU FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:07.594 3 1:10.816 4 00:09:26.866 HKC
6 606 TSE WANG CHANG HIRO FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:08.007 3 1:08.125 2 00:07:47.053 HKC
7 612 ANTONIO RACELIS FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:08.588 2 1:11.541 1 00:09:32.471 PHL
8 602 PRINCE MATTHEWGARVILLES FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:09.172 2 1:09.172 3 00:10:39.432 PHL
9 611 JIRO ALVENDIA FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:09.379 2 1:09.634 3 00:06:18.406 PHL
10 608 LAM KA PO KIMI FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:09.818 2 1:10.929 3 00:08:21.691 HKC
11 604 MARTIN NICHOLASZARAGOZA FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:10.333 2 1:10.459 1 00:07:57.745 PHL
12 607 TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU FORMULA CADETNOVICE  1:10.800 3 1:11.546 4 00:09:17.154 HKC

Best Lap : 1:02.434 (69.3 km/h), (No.609) LUCAS ANTOINE ALDAVE
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Cadet Class ¥ e mo b BEE _ l Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Free Practice POSTED . "oy
vpn . Date: 9y Gé/ 90”’
Classification Time:_ V|11 oo M Lap by Iaj
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 601, YUAN GAVIN BUGAYONG, Pos. 3
10:42:49 AM 1 22.316 22.360 23.667 | 73.2 1:08.343 2:49.051
10:43:56 AM 2 21.238 21.379 24.638 775 1:07.255 3:56.306
10:45:02 AM 3 [ 20.056 21.488 23.921 81.2 1:05.465 5:01.771
- - 1:29.910 25.063 - EEEEis - -
- - - - 34.055 - - -
No. 602, PRINCE MATTHEWGARVILLES, Pos. 8
10:42:44 AM 1 22,584 24.218 25.081 72.8 1:11.883 2:43.906
10:43:53 AM 2 21510 23.336 24326 ] 78.0 1:09.172 3:53.078
10:45:02 AM 3 21048 | 22971 25.153 78.2 1:09.172 5:02.250
10:46:12 AM 4 21.426 23.230 25002 1:09.858 6:12.108
10:47:43 AM 5 33.681 27.185 29.858 484 1:30.724 7:42.832
10:49:12 AM 6 24.603 28.063 36.797 70.6 1:29.463 9:12.295
10:50:40 AM 7 24.627 30.581 31.929 71.7 1:27.137 10:39.432
No. 603, ANDRETTI MARCOSANTOS, Pos. 2
10:42:44 AM 1 20.726 24.256 24.865 83.1 1:09.847 2:43.836
10:43:47 AM 2 19.518 21.276 22.168 85.1 1:02.962 |  346.798
10:44:50 AM 3 [_19400 T 21088 22.681 86.0 1:03.169 4:49.967
10:45:58 AM 4 19.983 21.891 25.856 83.6 1:07.730 5:57.697
10:47:20 AM 5 25.990 26.635 29.134 50.4 1:21.759 7:19.456
- . 26.229 26.231 - 58.9 - -
- - - - 27.090 - - -
No. 604, MARTIN NICHOLASZARAGOZA, Pos. 11
10:42:46 AM 1 22058 23523  [_24878 70.3 1:10.459 2:45.808
10:43:56 AM 2 21.413 23.545 25.375 78.9 [1:10:333 ] 356141
10:45:08 AM 3 21.911 23233 |  26.149 75.0 1:11.293 5:07.434
10:46:22 AM 4 23766 23777 26.430 67.9 1:13.973 6:21.407
10:47:58 AM 5 29.533 35.040 31.765 55.3 1:36.338 7:57.745
! - 27.206 29.999 : 62.3 - -
- - - 30.647 - - -
No. 605, TSE LUNG CHAK MAXTATSU, Pos. 5
10:42:54 AM 1 22.138 24.853 24.902 68.5 1:11.893 2:53.584
10:44:25 AM 2 26.389 21869 | 42528 82.0 1:30.786 4:24.370
10:45:32 AM 3 [19.794 22117 25.683 84.4 [1:07.594 ] 531964
10:46:43 AM 4 22.502 23.776 24.538 62.3 1:10.816 6:42.780
10:48:04 AM 5 22.158 28.851 30.469 73.3 1:21.478 8:04.258
10:49:27 AM 6 22.486 32.369 27.753 76.2 1:22.608 9:26.866
: - 32.263 26.627 - 77.3 - -
- - - 26.016 - - -
No. 606, TSE WANG CHANG HIRO, Pos. 6 ‘
10:42:51 AM 1 22.860 23.528 23.748 714 1:10.136 2:50.587
10:43:59 AM 2 23512 23.995 83.7 1:08.125 3:58.712
10:45:07 AM 3 20.960 22.627 24.420 83.1 [1:08.007 | 506719
10:46:22 AM 4 26439 [ 22590 ] 265533 815 1:15.562 6:22.281
0:47:47 AM 5 27.348 26.238 31.186 75.9 1:24.772 7:47.053
- 31.254 2 : 73.6 - -
V0. 607, TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU, Pos. 12
0:42:53 AM 1 22.676 25.574 73.2 1:13.208 2:53.321
0:44:06 AM 2 22507 24.394 25.202 73.4 1:12.103 4:05.424
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Cadet Class
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Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Free Practice POSTEI |
- . Date: 390/ OJO 7/0}77 0%
Classification Time: 11 00 = Lap by la|
— —
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 607, TSE YAN CHAK OLIVERMEGUMU, Pos. 12
10:45:16 AM 3 21.801 23.228 | 25.771 76.7 1:10.800 | 5:16.224
10:46:28 AM 4 | 21.499 23.838 26.209 | i7e3 1:11.546 6:27.770
10:47:53 AM 5 23.517 33.205 27.997 75.7 1:24.719 7:52.489
10:49:17 AM 6 30.819 26.058 27.788 73.8 1:24.665 9:17.154
- - 29.043 28.156 - 73.5 - -
- - - - 33.538 - - -
No. 608, LAM KA PO KIMI, Pos. 10
10:42:57 AM 1 22.600 27.216 25.528 70.2 1:15.344 2:56.775
10:44:07 AM 2 | 21.266 | 23.280 | 25.272 | 78.6 11:09.818 | 4:06.593
10:45:18 AM 3 21.610 23.855 25.464 77.3 1:10.929 5:17.522
10:47:01 AM 4 47.033 27.817 28.386 77.4 1:43.236 7:00.758
10:48:22 AM 5 23.125 29.180 28.628 72.5 1:20.933 8:21.691
- - 23.220 34.467 - 7353 - -
- - - - 27.847 - - -
No. 609, LUCAS ANTOINE ALDAVE, Pos. 1
10:42:33 AM 1 19.937 21.206 22.225 82.0 1:03.368 2:32.770
10:43:36 AM 2 19.585 21.141 22.117 83.7 1:02.843 3:35.613
10:44:38 AM 3 | 19.531 | 20.856 | 22.047 82.6 |1:02.434 | 4:38.047
10:45:45 AM 4 20.985 22.118 24.135 78.1 1:07.238 5:45.285
10:47:06 AM 5 22.392 30.787 27.219 61.1 1:20.398 7:05.683
10:48:23 AM 6 23.203 25.979 27.918 77353 1:17.100 8:22.783
- - 23.880 28.250 - 67.8 - -
- - - - 29.200 - - -
No. 610, LUCIO REYES, Pos. 4
10:42:44 AM 1 20.966 22.625 24.859 80.8 1:08.450 2:44.256
10:43:57 AM 2 26.942 22.611 23.092 | 82.2 1:12.645 3:56.901
10:45:03 AM 3 | 20.589 | 21.741 23.291 82.1 11:05.621 5:02.522
10:46:09 AM 4 20.968 21.930 23.916 78.8 1:06.814 6:09.336
10:47:24 AM 5 21.319 25.005 27.901 76.7 1:14.225 7:23.561
- - 23.935 26.673 - 70.4 - -
- - - - 28.504 - - -
No. 611, JIRO ALVENDIA, Pos. 9
10:42:49 AM 1 23.503 23.845 24.308 62.1 1:11.656 2:48.791
10:43:58 AM 2 22.178 : 23.361 23.840 72.4 1:09.379 3:58.170
10:45:08 AM 3 | 20.592 23.174 25.868 80.9 1:09.634 5:07.804
10:46:19 AM 4 22.955 22.950 | 24.697 67.8 1:10.602 6:18.406
- - 22.865 26.017 - 73.3 - -
- - - 25.877 - - -
No. 612, ANTONIO RACELIS, Pos. 7
10:42:49 AM 1 23.503 23.524 24.514 63.1 1:11.541 2:48.393
10:43:57 AM 2 22.263 22.036 24.289 72.8 1:08.588 7] 3:56.981
10:45:09 AM 3 | 21.396 27.035 23.794 | 74.7 1:12.225 5:09.206
10:46:22 AM 4 22.626 23.607 26.550 69.3 1:12.783 6:21.989
10:47:54 AM 5 24.266 34.116 33.291 61.2 1:31.673 7:53.662
10:49:33 AM 6 24.502 44.310 29.997 67.8 1:38.809 9:32.471
. - 24.667 27.693 - 64.1 - -
- - - 36.194 - - -
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